 1 of 6 Datasheet No: 300361 Rev A / 02.2025
CFM-40 Series
40 Watt Open Frame
AC-DC Modules
40W single output
Universal input 90 - 264Vac
Molex connectors
2” x 4” Size

Voltage
Output
Current
Ripple &
Noise
Voltage
Accuracy
Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Output
Power
EFF
typ.
CFM-40S033  3.3V 6 A  50mV  ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 20 W 70%
CFM-40S050 5.0V  6 A  1%  ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 30 W 76%
CFM-40S090 9.0V  4.45 A 1%  ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 40 W 84%
CFM-40S120 12V  3.34 A 1%  ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 40 W 85%
CFM-40S150 15V  2.67 A 1%  ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 40 W 85%
CFM-40S240 24V  1.67 A 1%  ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 40 W 85%
CFM-40S300 30V 1.33 A 1%  ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 40.W 86%
CFM-40S360 36V 1.11 A 1%  ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 40 W 87%
CFM-40S480 48V  0.83 A 1%  ±1% ±0.5% ±1% 40 W 87%
Features
 2 of 6 Datasheet No: 300361 Rev A / 02.2025
CFM-40Sxxx-  Y
 xxx = output voltage Blank: open frame